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13 PC. 1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2” DRIVE TORX® BIT SOCKET SET 80723 BY

GEARWRENCH

Features:


Bits made of S2 steel for strength and durability

Heat treated for maximum durability

Hard stamped size markings

Bright, full polish chrome finish easily wipes clean and resists

corrosion

Includes socket rail for storage and organization

Meets or exceeds ASME specifications

Specifications:

Knurled : No

Product Type : Bit Socket

Drive Tang Size : 1/4 in 3/8 in 1/2 in

Length Format : Standard

Finish : Full Polish Chrome Holder with Black Oxide Bit

Magnetic : No

SAE/Metric/Torx : Torx®

Set Included Storage : Socket Rail

Material : Alloy Steel with S2 Steel Bit

Set Includes:

T8

T10

T15

T20

T25

T27

T30

T40

T45

T47

T50

T55

T60

SKU Option Part # Price

403430 80723 $61.95

Model

Type TorxÂ® Bit Socket Set

SKU 403430

Part Number 80723

Barcode 099575807237

Brand GearWrench

Technical - Main

Drive Type TorxÂ®

Material Alloy Steel with S2 Steel Bit

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross) 1.48 kg

Quantity Per Pack 13
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